Name

County

Registration Fee $200

*meals & training included in the fee

Will you attend Tour? Yes No

Tour money collected on Tuesday

If Guest attending with you:

# of quests for
Tuesday Breakfast: $25

French Toast Buffet

Tuesday Lunch: $29
Italian Lasagnas

Wednesday Breakfast: $21 __
American Buffet

Wednesday Lunch: $22
Soup, Salad, & Wrap
Wednesday Dinner: $45
Salmon & Prime Buffet
Thursday Breakfast: $25
American Buffet

Thursday Lunch: $22
Soup, Salad, and Sandwich

*qratuity and resort tax included

Conference Events

Monday: 6:00 No Host Get Together at Lodge

Tuesday:  Breakfast 7-8

8:30
9-10
10:15
12:00
1:30
3:30-5

Pledge, Roll Call, Introductions
Allen Pratt, NREA

Mentoring Sessions

Lunch followed by Group Photo
Montana Preservation Alliance

Guided Tour of Central School Museum in

Kalispell or Golf (Tour $5 or $4 if senior citizen)

Dinner on own

Wednesday: Breakfast 7-8

8:30
10:15
11:00
12:00
1:00
2:00
2:30
5:30
6:00

Business Meeting

MSSA

Title Audits : Jack O’Connor
Lunch

Special Education: Frank Podobnik
MUST: Fabian Deneault

Q & A Session

No Host Bar

Teacher of the Year Banquet

Thursday: Breakfast7-8

8:15
9:00
10:00
12:00
1:00
2:00

SAM updates: Kirk Miller
MREA: Dennis Parman
Cyber Security Forum
Lunch

Regional Service Centers

Finish Business Meeting

MACSS

Montana
Association of
County School

Superintendents

Whiteiish

Spring Convention
2018

April 17-19, 2018
Grouse Mountain Lodge

Whitefish, MT 59068
406-892-2525

Please RSVP to Rhonda Long by

returning back portion or email her at

suptofschool@co.fergus.mt.us before
March 30th.

Send Warrants/Checks to
MACSS
Rhonda Long, Treasurer
712 West Main, Suite 104
Lewistown, MT 59457






